Yds. displaced material for sewer 
embankment. 

3,000 Lbs. Reinforcing steel, not shown ou 
plan. 

50 Cu. Yds. Class A Concrete, not shown on 
plan. 

300 Lin. Ft. Fence, furnished and placed. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will be two hundred and twenty-five (225) 
working days. 

Jhecounof111rityruirerwill be Forty eeusald($400.00rDoliats. 

SVPBEKE COVIT—APPELLATI DIVISION. 
First Judicial DePartaItst. 

Madison ave., corner 25th st. Court open from 
2 p. m. until 6 p. na, Friday, Motion Day, Court 
opens at 10.30 a.

[...]

Old Curb, redressed. 	 Municipal Building, Bor. of Man. 	 (150) calendar days for the inner portion of the New York City, until 2 o'clock P. M. on 
10 sq. ft. Concrete Sidewalk, Class A. TUESDAY AUGUST AUGUST 31, 1915, 	 MARCUS M. MARKS, President. 	shed and two hundred and twenty-five (225) 

NO. I. FOR REGULATING AND REPAV- 	210 cu. yds. Concrete. 	 City of New York, August 19th, 1915. a19,31 	calendar days for the entire shed. 
ING WITH GRANITE BLOCK PAVEMENT 	1,090 sq. yds. Sheet Asphalt Pavement. 	Mee General Instructions to Bidders on 	The amount of security required is $42,000.

[...]

for five years from date of acceptance. 

200 cubic yards of Class B Concrete. 
500 Linear feet of Curbstone, adjusted. 
The time allowed for the full completion of the 

work herein described will be 15 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand One Hundred ($1,100) Dollars. 

NO. 3. FOR CONSTRUCTING SEWERS 
AND APPURTENANCES IN FIELDSTON 
ROAD, BETWEEN WEST 253RD STREET 
AND WEST 252ND STREET,• FIELDSTON 
ROAD (WEST SIDE), BETWEEN WEST 
252ND STREET AND A POINT 300 FEET 
NORTH OF WEST 250TH STREET, WITH A 
TEMPORARY CONNECTION IN FIELDSTON

[...]

10 cubic yards of Rock Excavation. 
35 cubic yards of Class C Concrete. 
14,000 feet (B. M.) of Timber Sheeting. 
The time allowed for the full completion of the 

work herein described will be 100 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Eight Hundred ($1,800) Dollars. 

NO. 5. FOR CONSTRUCTING SEWER 
AND APPURTENANCES IN BRONXDALE 
AVENUE, BETWEEN WEST FARMS ROAD 
AT CASTLEHILL AVENUE AND SACKET 
AVENUE; SACKET AVENUE, BETWEEN 
BRONXDALE AVENUE AND COLDEN AVE-
NUE, TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK INCI 
DENTAL THERETO.